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670,758,160.36
328,181,987.01
335,261,230.87
366,917,326.47
326,901,556.19
371,637,265.36
385,748,002.37
356,975,755.72
336,851,141.81
367,511,324.23
689,552,442.24
422,536,930.21

To: All Interested Parties

From: Steven Hintz, Treasurer-Tax Collector

SUBJECT: Report of Treasury Receipts and Disbursements
For the Month Ending June 30, 2016

I, STEVEN HINTZ, TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR, of the County of Ventura, State of
California, report the Treasury Division's daily receipt and disbursement activity for the month
ending June 30, 2016. A Fiscal Year-To-Date schedule is also included with this report.

Steven Hintz, Treasurer-Tax Collector
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6,329,041.51 9,958,416.45

2 6,443,290.78 10,125,547.77
3 2,503,336.15 11,702,395.62
6 4,548,050.54 13,431,705.46
7 3,644,709.64 24,492,981.22
8 8,747,572.74 13,028,126.06
9 6,927,401.75 8,166,813.40
10 5,251,965.021 33,885,840.24
13 6,832,054.37 11,482,758.56
14 3,006,498.67 11,490,712.77
15 39,070,951.15 8,963,414.64
16 3,581,925.31' 5,814,128.12
17 11,870,517.57 5,884,145.20
20 39,629,587.48 18,440,281.27
21 12,506,605.58 4,496,328.62
22 10,489,842.54 3,172,067.34
23 7,806,642.65 8,973,846.22
24 47,572,710.83 33,223,406.06
27 33,272,965.34 13,737,294.25
28 21,916,879.01 27,622,419.34
29 12,234,383.12 39,248,200.09
30 76,055,751.70 105,196,101.51

Totals 370,242,683.45 422,536,930.21========================

November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
Totals
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800 South Victoria Avenue, Ventura, CA 93009-1290

www.venturapropertytax.org

4,958,833,122.84


